
 Enbridge Gas Inc. 
 EB-2021-0205 

Greenstone Pipeline Project 
 
 APPLICANT & LIST OF INTERVENORS 

November 15, 2021 (corrected) 

Page 1 

 APPLICANT Rep. and Address for Service 

 Enbridge Gas Inc. Dave Janisse 
 Technical Manager, Applications 
        (corrected) Enbridge Gas Inc. 
 P.O. Box 2001 
 50 Keil Drive N. 
 Chatham ON  N7M 5M1 
 Tel: 519 436-5442 
 egiregulatoryproceedings@enbridge.com 

 APPLICANT COUNSEL Tania Persad 
 Senior Legal Counsel 
 Enbridge Gas Inc. 
 500 Consumers Road 
 Toronto ON  M2J 1P8 
 Tel: 416-495-5891 
 Fax: 416-495-5994 
 tania.persad@enbridge.com 
 
 
INTERVENORS Rep. and Address for Service 
 
 Environmental Defence  Kent Elson, Counsel 
 Canada Inc. Amanda Montgomery, Associate 
 Elson Advocacy 
 1062 College Street 
 Lower Suite 
 Toronto ON  M6H 1A9 
 Tel: 416-906-7305 
 Fax: 416-763-5435 
 kent@elsonadvocacy.ca 
 amanda@elsonadvocacy.ca 

 Jack Gibbons 
 Ontario Clean Air Alliance 
 160 John Street, Suite 300 
 Toronto ON  M5V 2E5 
 Tel: 416-260-2080  Ext: 2 
 jack@cleanairalliance.org 
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 Greenstone Goldmines GP Inc. Christine Petch 
  Deputy Project Manager 
 Greenstone Goldmines GP Inc. 
 1800 Main Street 
 Box 70 
 Geraldton ON  P0T 1M0 
 Tel: 416-294-7699 
 christine.petch@ggmines.com 
 

 Minodahmun Development LP  Donald Richardson 
  Consultant 
 IBA Braiding Ltd. 
 4606 Concession 11 
 Puslinch ON  N0B 2J0 
 Tel: 226-820-5086 
 don@ibabraiding.com 

  John Glover 
 101 Poplar Crescent 
 P.O. Box 89 
 c/o Ginoogaming First Nation 
 Longlac ON  P0T 2A0 
 Tel: 519-272-3498 
 john.glover@minodahmun.ca 

Pollution Probe Michael Brophy 
 Consultant for Pollution Probe 
 Michael Brophy Consulting Inc. 
 28 Macnaughton Road 
 Toronto ON  M4G 3H4 
 Tel: 647-330-1217 
 michael.brophy@rogers.com 
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